
- VAISHAL PATLIPUTRA DUGDH UTPADAK SAHKARI SANGH LTD

PATNA DAIRY PROJECT
Feeder Balancing Dairy complex, phulwarisharif, patna - g01505

P h o n e - 061,2-2252553, 22525 42, 2251622, F ax-2250325
Email :- vpmunin@gmail.com

Dated: 20.04.2018

SHORT. TENDER NOTICE

Sealed Tender is invited form experienced party for Construction of Drain wa1 Near Gas Godown,
FBD, Phulwarisharif, Patna scope of work is attached herewith as per Annexure -l
lnterested parties may be submit their quotation latest by 04.05.201g by 5.00 pm in sealed envelop
addressed to Managing Director, VPDUSS Ltd., Patna superscribing on the top of the envelop Tiles

"Drain wall near Gas Godown, FBD,,.
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YRfr

ffiarse(MM)

Enclosure: As above

Note: 1)The rate should be all inclusive FOR FBD
2)Allthe legal document i.e. photo, tD proof

GST papers, etc (Xerox is to be enclosed)

CC: Notrice Board, FBD, CFF, HCC
Patnadairy.org

PDP:PUR: \ I *
/



Annexure -l

Scope of work for Construction of Drain wall near Gas

Godown, FBD

L.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

Items

Pile cutting & Casting (3OO dia)

Earth working

Brick FIat Soling (100 A Brick)

RCC (L:L.5:3)

Brick Work (L:6)

Centring & Shuttering

Plaster & Panning

Reinforcement - 08 mm

;, L2 mm

Unit

mtr

Jylr

M2

p1r

p1r

p1z

p'12

kg

kg

QuantitY

8

L.44

4.8

t.t73

2.04

9.38

L0.56

45.57

t02.3


